	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
Serial Data DIN Fiber Link System
INDUSTRIAL, RUGGED, & COMPACT
The RLH Serial Data DIN Fiber Link system transports two active
channels of copper serial data over fiber optic cable, allowing for
both RS-232 and RS-485/422 to be used at the same time. Fiber
optics not only provide long distance communication up to 74 mi.
(120km), but also provide immunity to EM/RFI and transient surges.

Warranty Limited Lifetime
Ordering Information
For the 125VDC input power option, please note the part number by adding -A to the end.
For the 12VDC input power option, please note the part number by adding -B to the end.
Bidirectional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
RLH SDD-XX-3 models are not backwards compatible with SDD-XX-2 models.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Optics Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Dual Fiber Multimode
SC
- 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SDD-03-3
Dual Fiber Multimode
ST
- 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SDD-04-3
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
A 20km/12.4mi.
Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm
8~9 μm SDD-10-3
B 20km/12.4mi.
Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm
8~9 μm SDD-11-3
A 60km / 37mi.
Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm
8~9 μm SDD-14-3
B 60km / 37mi.
Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm
8~9 μm SDD-15-3
Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-40-3
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-41-3
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-45-3
Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-50-3
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-51-3
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-55-3